COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0052/549

2 U0037/518

3 U2032/524

4 U2137/510

5 U1867/518

6 U0859/793

7 U0178/536

8 U0743/555

9 U0188/569

10 U0058/575

11 U1612/538

12 U1224/738

13 U1144/590

14 U0743/541

15 U0037/510

16 U0241/509

17 U0083/567

18 U2048/559

19 U0436/571

20 U0023/786

21 U0010/531

22 U0662/510

23 U1828/657

24 U1311/558

25 U0245/533

26 U0667/611

27 U0037/607

28 U0505/506

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY (FORTPORTAL CAMPUS)

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (FORT)

COF

NAME AlYr
NGONZI Vicent 2013
KAMULI Agnes 2013
MULINDWA Andrew Gonzaga 2013
AHEEBWA Josephat 2013
MASEREKA Renegio 2013
CHANCE Keneth 2013
KABAHUMA Ruth 2013
MUHINDO Jeremiah 2013
AKANGWANGYE Johnson 2013
ACHIDRI Rahumani 2013
OKURUT Joseph 2013
MUHUMUZA Andrew 2013
NABYONGA Brendah 2013
BWAMBALE Brean 2013
KABAYONJO Irene 2013
NASSUNA Teopista 2013
KYOMUGISHA Winifred 2013
NAMUKISA Mary Gorret 2013
KULE Asasio Kiketha 2012
KASUKALI Edgar 2013
KWOBA Allan Micheal 2013
YESIGYE Brian 2013
NDYAMUHAKI Daphine 2013
NAMBOZO Stancey 2013
KENGONZI Proscovia 2011
TUMWESIGYE Henry 2013
MUHINDO Josyln 2013
ALITUHA Rosazia 2012

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT
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13

33

30
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30

16

21
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31

13

55

21
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55

50

24

21

30

11

46

46

36

98

103

05

24

SCHOOL

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

KYEBAMBE GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

ST.ADOLF HIGH SCHOOL KATOOSA

KICHWAMBA HIGH SCHOOL

CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA

CALTEC ACADEMY, MAKERERE

KISINGA VOCATIONAL SCHOOL

KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MVARA SECONDARY SCHOOL

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE

KISINGA VOCATIONAL SCHOOL

KYEBAMBE GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL

NAJJANANKUMBI YOUNG X-TIAN SS.

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

ST. CHARLES LWANGA INT. SEC. SCHOOL, t

BWERAS. S.

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

JINJA COLLEGE

KATATUMBA ACADEMY

STANDARD COLLEGE NTUNGAMO

MOUNT MASABA HS, MBALE

OUR LADY OF GOOD COUNSEL

BISHOP OGEZ H. SCHOOL, ISHAKA

KYEBAMBE GIRLS' SEC. SCHOOL

KITENDE S S

WT

35.3

34.6

29.3

28.8

28.7

28

27.8

27.6

27.2

24.9

24.8

23.3

22.9

22.9

22.2

211

20.6

194

19

173

171

15.6

15

137

134

124

11

10



